
                                        Hayward Invitational
                                     Hatchery Creek County Park
                                         Hayward, Wisconsin
                                           October 4, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 1886  Fran Peterson                 12  Barron                        21:41.6  6:59 
      2    2 2101  Jenna Hursh                   11  Northwestern                  22:43.3  7:19 
      3    3 2072  MARIKA GAGO                    9  Ladysmith                     22:45.9  7:20 
      4    4 1846  Adeline Bauer                 11  Ashland                       23:00.4  7:25 
      5    5 2110  Ashlyn Sutherland             10  Northwestern                  23:29.5  7:34 
      6      1965  Andie Otto                    11  Cumberland                    23:34.1  7:36 
      7    6 1851  Grace Swanson                  9  Ashland                       23:37.5  7:37 
      8    7 2109  Alison Raboin                 12  Northwestern                  23:59.0  7:44 
      9    8 2026  Lola Olsen                     9  Hayward                       23:59.5  7:44 
     10    9 2020  Maria Halberg                  9  Hayward                       23:59.6  7:44 
     11      2167  Brooke Asleson                10  Spooner                       24:13.7  7:48 
     12   10 2017  Erin Ewert                    11  Hayward                       24:27.3  7:53 
     13   11 2111  Shayna Wick                   11  Northwestern                  24:40.5  7:57 
     14   12 2102  Abby Johnson                  10  Northwestern                  24:43.0  7:58 
     15   13 2211  Savannah Leopold              12  Superior                      24:53.1  8:01 
     16   14 2012  Lydia Bergschnieder           10  Hayward                       25:05.7  8:05 
     17   15 1889  Kasey Stauner                 10  Barron                        25:07.5  8:06 
     18   16 1900  Anna Baribeau                  9  Cameron                       25:07.9  8:06 
     19   17 1906  Maddie Severt                 10  Cameron                       25:09.7  8:06 
     20   18 2196  Elena Almonte                  9  Superior                      25:11.1  8:07 
     21   19 1845  Leah Anderson                  9  Ashland                       25:14.9  8:08 
     22   20 2210  Grace Lemke                   12  Superior                      25:43.6  8:17 
     23   21 1847  Maria Fanchi                   9  Ashland                       25:57.5  8:22 
     24   22 2204  Josie Hanson                   9  Superior                      26:07.1  8:25 
     25   23 1885  Hannah Bigler                 10  Barron                        26:25.9  8:31 
     26   24 1908  Chloe Wall                    11  Cameron                       26:45.9  8:37 
     27   25 1884  Lindsey Balts                  9  Barron                        26:54.7  8:40 
     28      2257  Ellyn Suske-Funk              12  Washburn                      27:00.9  8:42 
     29   26 2082  Raemalee Smith                12  Ladysmith                     27:06.5  8:44 
     30   27 2099  Anja Hellekant                11  Northwestern                  27:07.1  8:44 
     31   28 2077  Taylor Ptacek                 11  Ladysmith                     27:13.6  8:46 
     32   29 1848  Madilyn Martin                11  Ashland                       27:25.0  8:50 
     33   30 2030  Hailey Waystedt               10  Hayward                       27:47.3  8:57 
     34   31 2070  Hope Burki                    12  Ladysmith                     27:49.0  8:58 
     35   32 2198  Nadia Bjerketvedt             10  Superior                      27:56.9  9:00 
     36   33 2014  Brooke Brennen                11  Hayward                       28:09.8  9:04 
     37   34 1902  Alyssa Kuffel                 12  Cameron                       28:13.3  9:06 
     38   35 2195  Veronica Acurero               9  Superior                      28:17.0  9:07 
     39   36 1901  Hailey Hince                   9  Cameron                       28:21.2  9:08 
     40   37 1888  Winona Schneider              10  Barron                        28:33.2  9:12 
     41   38 2098  Angela Brinker                12  Northwestern                  28:49.9  9:17 
     42   39 2027  Ava Pettibone                 10  Hayward                       28:57.8  9:20 
     43      2176  Clare Paulson                  9  Spooner                       29:05.6  9:22 
     44      1967  Jasmine Woodley               11  Cumberland                    29:08.3  9:23 
     45      2018  Hailey Gay                    12  Hayward                       29:11.4  9:24 
     46   40 2205  Kyra Hovis                    11  Superior                      29:11.8  9:24 
     47   41 1852  Olivia Zar                    11  Ashland                       29:15.0  9:25 
     48      2208  Isabel Carleson                9  Superior                      29:25.2  9:29 
     49   42 2069  Sirianna Basham                9  Ladysmith                     29:29.0  9:30 
     50      1920  Zoe Nelson                    11  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser           29:35.4  9:32 
     51   43 1890  Tabitha Thompson              10  Barron                        29:38.6  9:33 
     52      2239  Jessica Chard                  9  Washburn                      29:45.7  9:35 
     53      2217  Rylie Tepsa                    9  Superior                      29:50.1  9:37 
     54   44 1849  Eider Martinez                12  Ashland                       29:54.3  9:38 
     55      2199  Madilyn Carey                 11  Superior                      29:59.4  9:40 
     56      2212  Lexi Lind                      9  Superior                      30:06.7  9:42 
     57      2250  Beverly Martinez              12  Washburn                      30:23.1  9:47 
     58      2201  Ava Gudowski                  10  Superior                      30:28.9  9:49 
     59      2105  Amber Lichtneberg             10  Northwestern                  30:33.9  9:51 
     60      2106  Hannah Lichtneberg            11  Northwestern                  30:33.9  9:51 
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     61      2023  Greta Maki                    10  Hayward                       30:51.7  9:56 
     62      2203  Grace Hansen                  12  Superior                      31:02.6 10:00 
     63   45 1907  Katie Shilts                  10  Cameron                       31:20.1 10:06 
     64      2197  Nora Anderson                 10  Superior                      31:26.2 10:08 
     65   46 1905  Ava Lusson                     9  Cameron                       32:16.7 10:24 
     66      1963  Emma McNulty                  12  Cumberland                    32:25.5 10:27 
     67      2013  Kaitlyn Boss                  11  Hayward                       32:29.1 10:28 
     68      2200  Sophia Fisher                 11  Superior                      32:29.1 10:28 
     69   47 1887  Alivia Rick                   10  Barron                        32:47.8 10:34 
     70      1850  Emma Miller                   11  Ashland                       32:52.2 10:35 
     71      1997  Terra Ramsey                  12  Drummond                      33:44.3 10:52 
     72      2103  Kara Kephart                  10  Northwestern                  33:46.5 10:53 
     73      2213  Eilonwy Lockwood              10  Superior                      34:08.7 11:00 
     74      2022  Cassidy Judy                  11  Hayward                       34:15.1 11:02 
     75      2216  Lili Sakuray                   9  Superior                      34:19.7 11:03 
     76      2206  Rosemary Huber                12  Superior                      34:47.9 11:13 
     77   48 2080  NORA SCHLETTY                 10  Ladysmith                     35:10.7 11:20 
     78   49 2073  Audrey Martin                  9  Ladysmith                     35:29.1 11:26 
     79      2016  Kendal DeCora                  9  Hayward                       35:58.4 11:35 
     80      2031  Addison Werner                10  Hayward                       36:13.3 11:40 
     81      1853  Katrina Zunker                11  Ashland                       36:55.6 11:54 
     82      2202  Belle Hammond                  9  Superior                      37:24.7 12:03 
     83      2214  McKenna Pearson               11  Superior                      37:27.9 12:04 
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       1.    37  Northwestern                                (23:55.1  119:35.3 1:59.7)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Jenna Hursh               11 22:43.3
       2      5  Ashlyn Sutherland         10 23:29.5
       3      7  Alison Raboin             12 23:59.0
       4     11  Shayna Wick               11 24:40.5
       5     12  Abby Johnson              10 24:43.0
       6   ( 27) Anja Hellekant            11 27:07.1
       7   ( 38) Angela Brinker            12 28:49.9

       2.    71  Hayward                                     (25:03.9  125:19.4 3:47.8)
     =====================================================
       1      8  Lola Olsen                 9 23:59.5
       2      9  Maria Halberg              9 23:59.6
       3     10  Erin Ewert                11 24:27.3
       4     14  Lydia Bergschnieder       10 25:05.7
       5     30  Hailey Waystedt           10 27:47.3
       6   ( 33) Brooke Brennen            11 28:09.8
       7   ( 39) Ava Pettibone             10 28:57.8

       3.    79  Ashland                                     (25:03.1  125:15.3 4:24.6)
     =====================================================
       1      4  Adeline Bauer             11 23:00.4
       2      6  Grace Swanson              9 23:37.5
       3     19  Leah Anderson              9 25:14.9
       4     21  Maria Fanchi               9 25:57.5
       5     29  Madilyn Martin            11 27:25.0
       6   ( 41) Olivia Zar                11 29:15.0
       7   ( 44) Eider Martinez            12 29:54.3

       4.   101  Barron                                      (25:44.6  128:42.9 6:51.6)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Fran Peterson             12 21:41.6
       2     15  Kasey Stauner             10 25:07.5
       3     23  Hannah Bigler             10 26:25.9
       4     25  Lindsey Balts              9 26:54.7
       5     37  Winona Schneider          10 28:33.2
       6   ( 43) Tabitha Thompson          10 29:38.6
       7   ( 47) Alivia Rick               10 32:47.8

       5.   105  Superior                                    (25:58.4  129:51.8 3:03.8)
     =====================================================
       1     13  Savannah Leopold          12 24:53.1
       2     18  Elena Almonte              9 25:11.1
       3     20  Grace Lemke               12 25:43.6
       4     22  Josie Hanson               9 26:07.1
       5     32  Nadia Bjerketvedt         10 27:56.9
       6   ( 35) Veronica Acurero           9 28:17.0
       7   ( 40) Kyra Hovis                11 29:11.8

       6.   127  Cameron                                     (26:43.6  133:38.0 3:13.3)
     =====================================================
       1     16  Anna Baribeau              9 25:07.9
       2     17  Maddie Severt             10 25:09.7
       3     24  Chloe Wall                11 26:45.9
       4     34  Alyssa Kuffel             12 28:13.3
       5     36  Hailey Hince               9 28:21.2
       6   ( 45) Katie Shilts              10 31:20.1
       7   ( 46) Ava Lusson                 9 32:16.7
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       7.   130  Ladysmith                                   (26:52.8  134:24.0 6:43.1)
     =====================================================
       1      3  MARIKA GAGO                9 22:45.9
       2     26  Raemalee Smith            12 27:06.5
       3     28  Taylor Ptacek             11 27:13.6
       4     31  Hope Burki                12 27:49.0
       5     42  Sirianna Basham            9 29:29.0
       6   ( 48) NORA SCHLETTY             10 35:10.7
       7   ( 49) Audrey Martin              9 35:29.1
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 2071  Lyla Gago                 6  Ladysmith                            9:56.1  6:38 
      2      2209  Jenna Leask               8  Superior                            10:01.4  6:41 
      3    2 2028  Harper Sheehan            8  Hayward                             10:04.0  6:43 
      4    3 2172  Norah Focht               6  Spooner                             10:42.3  7:09 
      5    4 2083  Adriana Stewart           7  Ladysmith                           10:51.3  7:15 
      6      2207  Avery Johnson             8  Superior                            10:58.1  7:19 
      7    5 2177  Lily Paulson              7  Spooner                             10:58.6  7:20 
      8    6 1868  Miley Bigo                8  Ashland Middle School               11:08.6  7:26 
      9    7 2171  Natalie Eichten           5  Spooner                             11:10.3  7:27 
     10    8 1875  Eva Mondry                8  Ashland Middle School               11:11.1  7:28 
     11    9 1941  Danika Paulson            6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              11:17.8  7:32 
     12   10 1933  Joslynn Bohl              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              11:18.3  7:33 
     13   11 2258  Nola Tulowitzky           8  Washburn                            11:20.9  7:34 
     14   12 2244  Greta Hart                8  Washburn                            11:22.3  7:35 
     15   13 2253  Aurora Olson              7  Washburn                            11:24.3  7:37 
     16   14 1989  Jovina Skinner            6  Cumberland Middle School            11:24.5  7:37 
     17   15 2247  Chloe Hazelton            8  Washburn                            11:25.0  7:37 
     18   16 2029  Cecelia Toshner           7  Hayward                             11:25.2  7:37 
     19   17 1878  Penelope Thiele           8  Ashland Middle School               11:31.7  7:42 
     20   18 2175  Adeline Macone            6  Spooner                             11:33.5  7:43 
     21   19 2078  Arie Robers               8  Ladysmith                           11:36.0  7:44 
     22   20 2174  Olivia Hopwood            6  Spooner                             11:36.3  7:45 
     23   21 2151  Mallorie Peterson         6  Shell Lake                          11:37.9  7:46 
     24   22 2155  Anna Symond               8  Shell Lake                          11:43.9  7:50 
     25   23 2168  Jaeden Asleson            7  Spooner                             11:46.7  7:52 
     26   24 1991  Brianna Wells             6  Cumberland Middle School            11:55.2  7:57 
     27   25 1980  Olivia Holzman-Byrne      7  Cumberland Middle School            11:56.0  7:58 
     28   26 1987  Caylin Schultz            7  Cumberland Middle School            11:56.9  7:58 
     29   27 1873  Memphis Laakonen          7  Ashland Middle School               11:58.3  7:59 
     30   28 1990  Greta Weaver              8  Cumberland Middle School            12:04.0  8:03 
     31   29 2146  Saphira Hershey           6  Shell Lake                          12:04.8  8:04 
     32   30 1945  Sklar Schaaf              7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              12:05.9  8:04 
     33   31 1870  Emma Brilla               7  Ashland Middle School               12:12.8  8:09 
     34   32 1982  Riley Muench              5  Cumberland Middle School            12:16.4  8:11 
     35   33 1942  Nora Poppe                6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              12:22.5  8:15 
     36   34 2143  Brooke Granzin            7  Shell Lake                          12:24.7  8:17 
     37   35 2240  Cadence Colby             8  Washburn                            12:24.9  8:17 
     38   36 2025  Evelyn Morse              8  Hayward                             12:36.5  8:25 
     39   37 1996  Kajsa Nelson              5  Hayward                             12:36.7  8:25 
     40   38 2140  Camille Deneen            5  Shell Lake                          12:43.1  8:29 
     41   39 2142  Michaela Fritz            6  Shell Lake                          12:44.7  8:30 
     42   40 2251  Neve O'Laughlin           8  Washburn                            12:46.0  8:31 
     43   41 1936  Ashlyn Huset              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              12:46.3  8:31 
     44   42 2138  Alycia Crosby             6  Shell Lake                          12:51.5  8:35 
     45      2148  Channa Kidder             5  Shell Lake                          12:54.5  8:37 
     46   43 1983  Jordyn Olson              6  Cumberland Middle School            12:56.3  8:38 
     47      1976  Kaleigh Bleifus           6  Cumberland Middle School            12:57.0  8:38 
     48      2134  Alex Anderson             5  Shell Lake                          13:05.2  8:44 
     49   44 1935  Grace Gustum              7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              13:10.5  8:47 
     50   45 2245  Katie Hauser              7  Washburn                            13:11.6  8:48 
     51   46 1938  Janika Lenbom             6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              13:13.4  8:49 
     52   47 2024  Quinn Martin              6  Hayward                             13:15.7  8:51 
     53   48 1869  Elizabeth Brilla          7  Ashland Middle School               13:16.5  8:51 
     54      2145  Annabelle Harrington      8  Shell Lake                          13:17.7  8:52 
     55      1984  Audriana Peterson         6  Cumberland Middle School            13:34.4  9:03 
     56   49 1874  Elenore Macky             6  Ashland Middle School               13:36.8  9:05 
     57      2147  Carina Juza               5  Shell Lake                          13:43.2  9:09 
     58      1946  Harpr Tietz               6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              13:47.0  9:12 
     59      2144  Elana Granzin             5  Shell Lake                          13:57.2  9:19 
     60      1947  Layla Whittenberger       7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              13:57.7  9:19 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                                Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  =================================== ======= ===== 
     61   50 2173  Mia Foley                 6  Spooner                             14:10.8  9:28 
     62      2137  Addy Brown                5  Shell Lake                          14:10.9  9:28 
     63      2150  Missy Melton              6  Shell Lake                          14:15.2  9:31 
     64      1985  Molly Peterson            5  Cumberland Middle School            14:19.2  9:33 
     65      2154  Tatum Schrankel           8  Shell Lake                          14:22.2  9:35 
     66      1981  Avery Johnson             7  Cumberland Middle School            14:23.4  9:36 
     67      2170  Lauren Bullion            8  Spooner                             14:23.9  9:36 
     68   51 2021  Cynthia Hart              7  Hayward                             14:33.4  9:43 
     69      2153  Jessica Schrankel         6  Shell Lake                          14:42.0  9:48 
     70      1876  Corrina Roman             8  Ashland Middle School               14:57.0  9:58 
     71      1986  Kori Rasmussen            5  Cumberland Middle School            15:07.3 10:05 
     72   52 2074  Bristol Osborn            5  Ladysmith                           15:14.6 10:10 
     73      1934  Chloe Gustum              6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              15:15.1 10:11 
     74      1939  Ariana Nedland            8  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              15:19.1 10:13 
     75      1998  Alyssa Renz               6  Drummond                            15:19.5 10:13 
     76      2178  Eden Temple               7  Spooner                             15:19.7 10:14 
     77      1940  Elizabeth Parrish         6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              15:23.9 10:16 
     78      1943  Alejandra Resendiz        6  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              15:31.3 10:21 
     79      1977  Daisy Dueholm             5  Cumberland Middle School            15:36.3 10:25 
     80      1979  Maggie Hines              5  Cumberland Middle School            15:37.1 10:25 
     81      1978  Grace Flottum             6  Cumberland Middle School            15:38.2 10:26 
     82      1872  Winnifred Foster-Reimer   7  Ashland Middle School               15:39.6 10:27 
     83      1877  June Thiele               6  Ashland Middle School               15:41.3 10:28 
     84   53 2015  MacKenna Cadotte          7  Hayward                             15:43.3 10:29 
     85      2149  Ella Kidder               6  Shell Lake                          16:28.4 10:59 
     86      2019  Helen Grounds             6  Hayward                             16:32.9 11:02 
     87      2184  Aeryanna Whitted          5  Spooner                             16:36.4 11:05 
     88      2059  Brooke Dorman Defoe       8  Lac Courte Oreilles                 16:47.8 11:12 
     89      2141  Hope Foust                5  Shell Lake                          16:51.7 11:15 
     90      2135  Whitney Anderson          6  Shell Lake                          16:54.2 11:17 
     91   54 2081  Brynn Schneider           5  Ladysmith                           17:27.8 11:39 
     92      1867  Madison Bigo              6  Ashland Middle School               17:41.5 11:48 
     93      1944  Naudia Sanchez            7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              18:06.9 12:05 
     94      2169  Elizabeth Barrett         7  Spooner                             18:09.4 12:07 
     95      2241  Paige Gervais             7  Washburn                            18:11.7 12:08 
     96      1988  Jena Schwarz              6  Cumberland Middle School            18:34.2 12:23 
     97      2136  Korah Ault                6  Shell Lake                          19:16.4 12:51 
     98      2152  Lilly Quinton             8  Shell Lake                          19:16.5 12:51 
     99      2139  Maddison Dahlstrom        5  Shell Lake                          19:18.3 12:53 
    100      1937  Kittra Khan               7  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS              20:59.0 14:00 
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       1.    53  Spooner                                     (11:12.2  56:01.0 0:54.0)
     =====================================================
       1      3  Norah Focht                6 10:42.3
       2      5  Lily Paulson               7 10:58.6
       3      7  Natalie Eichten            5 11:10.3
       4     18  Adeline Macone             6 11:33.5
       5     20  Olivia Hopwood             6 11:36.3
       6   ( 23) Jaeden Asleson             7 11:46.7
       7   ( 50) Mia Foley                  6 14:10.8

       2.    86  Washburn                                    (11:35.5  57:57.4 1:04.0)
     =====================================================
       1     11  Nola Tulowitzky            8 11:20.9
       2     12  Greta Hart                 8 11:22.3
       3     13  Aurora Olson               7 11:24.3
       4     15  Chloe Hazelton             8 11:25.0
       5     35  Cadence Colby              8 12:24.9
       6   ( 40) Neve O'Laughlin            8 12:46.0
       7   ( 45) Katie Hauser               7 13:11.6

       3.    89  Ashland Middle School                       (11:36.5  58:02.5 1:04.2)
     =====================================================
       1      6  Miley Bigo                 8 11:08.6
       2      8  Eva Mondry                 8 11:11.1
       3     17  Penelope Thiele            8 11:31.7
       4     27  Memphis Laakonen           7 11:58.3
       5     31  Emma Brilla                7 12:12.8
       6   ( 48) Elizabeth Brilla           7 13:16.5
       7   ( 49) Elenore Macky              6 13:36.8

       4.   117  Cumberland Middle School                    (11:51.4  59:16.6 0:39.5)
     =====================================================
       1     14  Jovina Skinner             6 11:24.5
       2     24  Brianna Wells              6 11:55.2
       3     25  Olivia Holzman-Byrne       7 11:56.0
       4     26  Caylin Schultz             7 11:56.9
       5     28  Greta Weaver               8 12:04.0
       6   ( 32) Riley Muench               5 12:16.4
       7   ( 43) Jordyn Olson               6 12:56.3

       5.   123  Chetek-Weyerhaeuser MS                      (11:58.2  59:50.8 1:28.5)
     =====================================================
       1      9  Danika Paulson             6 11:17.8
       2     10  Joslynn Bohl               6 11:18.3
       3     30  Sklar Schaaf               7 12:05.9
       4     33  Nora Poppe                 6 12:22.5
       5     41  Ashlyn Huset               6 12:46.3
       6   ( 44) Grace Gustum               7 13:10.5
       7   ( 46) Janika Lenbom              6 13:13.4

       6.   130  Ladysmith                                   (13:01.2  65:05.8 7:31.7)
     =====================================================
       1      1  Lyla Gago                  6  9:56.1
       2      4  Adriana Stewart            7 10:51.3
       3     19  Arie Robers                8 11:36.0
       4     52  Bristol Osborn             5 15:14.6
       5     54  Brynn Schneider            5 17:27.8
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       7.   138  Hayward                                     (11:59.7  59:58.1 3:11.7)
     =====================================================
       1      2  Harper Sheehan             8 10:04.0
       2     16  Cecelia Toshner            7 11:25.2
       3     36  Evelyn Morse               8 12:36.5
       4     37  Kajsa Nelson               5 12:36.7
       5     47  Quinn Martin               6 13:15.7
       6   ( 51) Cynthia Hart               7 14:33.4
       7   ( 53) MacKenna Cadotte           7 15:43.3

       8.   144  Shell Lake                                  (12:06.9  60:34.4 1:05.2)
     =====================================================
       1     21  Mallorie Peterson          6 11:37.9
       2     22  Anna Symond                8 11:43.9
       3     29  Saphira Hershey            6 12:04.8
       4     34  Brooke Granzin             7 12:24.7
       5     38  Camille Deneen             5 12:43.1
       6   ( 39) Michaela Fritz             6 12:44.7
       7   ( 42) Alycia Crosby              6 12:51.5


